
Support Groups Veterans 
Age Requirements
18 and over
Intake Process
Visit the website, contact your local chapter.
Report Problems
Call the Agency
Self Refer
Yes
Team RWB
https://www.teamrwb.org/
https://www.facebook.com/TeamRWB/
https://twitter.com/teamrwb
Main
(833) 832-6792

1110 W. Platt St.
FL
United States

Fee Structure
No Fee
Languages Spoken
English

Team RWB’s mission is to enrich the lives of America’s veterans by connecting
them to their community through physical and social activity.

Ethos:   Enrichment is defined as creating quality relationships and experiences
that contribute to life satisfaction and overall wellbeing. The concept of enrichment
consists of three core components—health, people, and purpose—that define a rich
life. 

Enrichment Equation: Enrichment = Health + People + Purpose

https://veteransnavigator.org/program/63198/support-groups-veterans
https://www.teamrwb.org/
https://www.facebook.com/TeamRWB/


People: Creating authentic connections (defined as genuine, quality, supportive
relationships that generate mutual trust and accountability), reflected in an
increased number of close relationships and improvements in teammates’ sense of
belonging, purpose, and community engagement.

Health: Creating frequent opportunities for team members to connect through
fitness, sports, and recreation to improve physical, mental, and emotional
wellbeing. 

Purpose: Engaging members in meaningful team and community-based
experiences such as leadership and service that, beyond physical and social
activities, renew self-identity and purpose in life.

To get involved you can complete this online form or contact one of the Team
RWB Virginia Chapters listed below:

Charlottesville

Chapter Contact: Heath Forbes

Email: heath.forbes@teamrwb.org

Lexington

Chapter Contact: Kelcey Leach

Email:  kelcey.leach@teamrwb.org

Richmond

Chapter Contact: Cassandra Liberto

Email:  cassandra.liberto@teamrwb.org

Fredericksburg

Chapter Contact: Donald Starbuck

Email: donald.starbuck@teamrwb.org

https://www.teamrwb.org/get-involved/join-the-team
mailto:heath.forbes@teamrwb.org
mailto:kelcey.leach@teamrwb.org
mailto:cassandra.liberto@teamrwb.org
mailto:donald.starbuck@teamrwb.org


Harrisonburg

Chapter Contact: Catherine Helfgott

Email: catherine.helfgott@teamrwb.org

Roanoke

Chapter Contact: Kevin Schuler

Email: kevin.schuler@teamrwb.org

Hampton Roads

Chapter Contact: Christie Ireland

Email: christie.ireland@teamrwb.org

Shenandoah Valley 

Chapter Contact: Sean Flaherty

Email: sean.flaherty@teamrwb.org

                                                                                                                           
                                                                               

Service Area(s)
Nationwide
Email
https://www.teamrwb.org/get-involved/join-the-team
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